
1 2 3 IS 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLy) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 
IN COlS. 3 -6 ON ALL CARDS) 
ST/CO USE ONLY 
DATE Received 
... DO 

8 

DATE WEU COMPLETED .... 
13 

STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

Depth of We" 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

OWNER ___________~~..~~~~~------~~~~~~~------+_~~~~~~4_----------~ 
STREET OR RFD____....u:.~~~...:......:~~~~.:.::;:..I...-~~"-i,C:......l.-.:.----

SUBDIVISION 

TO 

o 

70 / 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WEllS :. _ .........::.--___ 

ft. to ft. 
52 54 58from "'48~----'T==Or=P:----:~ 

enter 0 if from surface 

E 
:§"B;ate

code 
be ow 

CASING RECORD 

~ 
W 

l~J£l 
~ 

E 
A 
C 
H 

M IN Nominal diameter Total deplh 
of main casing 
(nearest foot) 

CASING top (main) casing 
TYPE (nearest inch)1 

80 61 

OTHER CASING (if used) 
diameter depth (feet) 

inch from to 

70 

~---- ~~--~" '~I_ _ ~ 

S 
I 

~---- ~---~" '~I----~ 

SCfeen type SCREEN RECORD 

HOLE 

~ 

or :" hole nrm IjTIil 

t 
lnsert~~ ~ ~ate BRONZE 

~~w ~ 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) -8 9 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min. ) ---,..______e__ 
11 15 

METHOD USED TO I 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE L-'----.,;.-F--------J 

WATER LEVEL (diStance from land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING ft. 
17 20 

WHEN PUMPING 
(~ ft. 

22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

[!lair [!J piston ~ turbine 

@] centrifugal 00 rotary 
other[Q] (describe 

27 27 27 below) 

submersible 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO) 

IF DRIlLER INSTAllS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 

PUMP HORSE POWER 
37 

29 

41 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest ft. ) 

43 47 

~ E 1 f CASING HEIGHT 
WELL HYDROFRACTURED L!J A 8 21 

(circle appropriate box 
and enter casing height) 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER ~ 24 2S 30 32 38" 
LAND SURFACE 

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S rI_ below 

I------~~~ CH 2.~____ :9 above ~ 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3. ______ .!:.-____ ________ L=JE ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R - 38 39 41 45 47 51 ......;;49;....________....;50___51_____-1 
(nearest) 

foot) 

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 
I-_....;W~EL=L________________~~.......___t ~ SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 28.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANct: WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 56 60 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY I­_____-----......,~-----... 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

(NEAREST 
_ _____ INCH) 

KNOWLEDGE. am a 

DRILLERS Lie. NO. I 

L1C. NO.1 __ 0 __ - I 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. ot driller or journeyman 
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) 

GRAVEL PACK 
IF WEll DRILlED 
WAS flOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

MOE USE NLY 

68 

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER ) 
T ( E.R.O.S.) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

wa 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

f 
LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 



22 

EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

(MOE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

APPLICA T/ON FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

Date Received (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA TlON 
8 MM 00 YY 13 

MS oooq
76 License No. 81 

2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

8 12 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL L--_~=-~~_~ FEET 
24 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

JETTED 

AIR-PERcussion 

REVerse-ROTary 

Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

@ THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

GJ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

r.::l THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
39 L§J AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

[Q] THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER 

DENV-Permit 97 

B 

SECTION L-I_ _ ----'I 
44 46 

LOT I 9 1 

48 50 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) 1L _5 ___=-----__-'-"-'-----.!....­

4 
73 

34 30 37 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD 

71 

ENTER FT OR MI 38 9 

TAX MAP: BLK: __ PARCEL 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL . ___........ 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
1. 

2. 

3. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

FROM THE MAP HERE 

E 

N 

000 
000 

~L-_____~~~ ___~~ 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION 

N 

SEQUENCE NO. 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 

~i\ DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
~ IRRIGATION 

'Fl FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
l~ IRRIGATION 

[IJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

IE! PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 


IT] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 


@] GEO-THERMAL 


HEALTH D~TMENT APPROVALEP 

I /Jpy.J a. d ~ ft!:l185,9' 1 
CUTY A~E COUNTY NO. 

STATE 

~~TNA~~ 12) ffJ INSERT S .~RE 0 ~ ~ 41 

1'27.2 /J(J 7-fQ. ru An,.p.;Ja AllL ~ 
431 MM~Y 48 CO SIGNATURE ~XP:ATE 

~~~TH 51J.i 0 0 0 ~~~ci Big 0 0 0 
50 55 57 • 63 



Page ___ of _ _ ­ Review 
Date ___~___ 

FIELD DATA SHEET 
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST 

Well Permit No. HO - Q5-073/ 

Location of property (road ) Shrppar-A.. Mat10r DrIVe.. 

Subdivi s ion :s h~e&l ~..Qr-- v Lot ~ Block Plat Sec. 


----; ­

Well Driller CD;:~;(F0il;'::S Owner '~q\f; cCPed d.ic.ord 

Depth of well _____lI~O~L~'---------------
Distance of measuri ng point (M.P.) above ground. 
 t ' Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. '{ ------------------- ­

I. High r ate pumping -- reservoir drawdown 

Pumping r a t e " 2­
to reach pumping wa t er level tIL --f-t-.-b-e-1o-w--M-.-P-.t 

---'-~---'---

II. Recovery pump t est data - observa tions to be recorded every 15 minutes 

TINE (in 15 
minute in­
tervals 

/2 I Ie; 

/ LG 

I Lj) 

WATER LEVEL 
below M.P . 

1/ f.p 

I ) t9 

J/ V 

. 
J/~ 

IlL! 
{(& 

/IU 

II ~ 
(( L 

(I u 

PUMPING RATE 
time to fill 
ga llon b ucket 

}Jr 
L ,S­

,_.5­

I~ 

,s 
IS 

I} 
I

I'> 

I 

FLOW METER READING 
(if used) 

CALCULATED FLOW 
(gallons per 
minute ) 

HD-224 
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f . . 3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive • Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 , . HowardCounty TOO (410) 313-2323 ToIl Free 1-866-313-6300 

website: www.hchealth.org. '. Health Department 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

ATTENTION WELL DRILLERS!JJ 


. When submitting a well application for a new or replacement well I 
please indicate one of the following: . 

n 
. ·on \ - , \0'- fl and is ready for site inspection. 

o ' Will call the Health Department 
.for a time to meet in the field to verify a well location. 
Site plan for new well is attached to well permit application. 

Please. attach this sheet when submitting your green application. 
This should help improve communication allowing a more timely 

. service for our citizens. ' 

KN 

l", 

he well site has been staked by ---:...__~~~=..;;;;;..~___ 

http:www.hchealth.org


Bureau of Environmental Health 

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive Columbia, Maryland 21046-2132 


(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


website: www.hchealth.org 


Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

November 20, 2008 

Williamsburg Group LLC 
5485 Harpers Farm Road, #200 
Columbia, MD 21044 

FAX SENT VIA FACSIMILE 410-997 -4358 

RE: Sheppard Manor, Lot 9 
4635 Sheppard Manor Drive 
Ellicott City, MD 21042 
BP# B07003568 
Well Tag #: HO-95-0731 

Dear Sir: 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been 
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 11117/2008. Final 
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 09/16/2008. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free 
of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for 
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality 
standards. 

Gross Alpha and Beta samples were also collected on 03/29/2007. Both findings were 
below the maximum limit suggested by the EPA. At the time of the testing and with respect to 
these parameters, the future well water supply appears safe for all uses. No addition testing for 
these parameters will be required to secure the future Use and Occupancy. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of CO MAR 26.04.04 "Well 
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit 
#HO-95-0731. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR 
standards, the Health Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory 
investigation and evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the 
Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 
26.04.04. 

http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
http:www.hchealth.org


This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, 
which is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. 
Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, 
there is no charge for this final sampling. 

Date of Water Samples: III1212008 
Date of Samples for Gross Alpha & Gross Beta: 03/29/2007 
Date of Well Completion: 03/27/2007 

Stuart Oster, R. S. 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Building Inspector's Office 
Community Health Services 
File 
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Lahoratorv Tn 'if: <194'1 1 Account # : 4470 
Reference: \V ' Li3msh g Oro pLot 9 Cnmnanv Wi!li~ ms )urg Gro 1p LLC 
Locat;on : R yeste ~v: "..: .1' .--: _In ::., J '~ "::orbc t 

:".042 SO . :C..:: v./C I "y' ate 
Date! TilTt- :0 I= ..... :~ . 1.(2 •.. ~ .~ ,)S SO I Si ·e . P. ess ,r. ~~a l .. 
Date!Time Ree' 1 . /. 2/2C~ . 70, 1\) e 
Chlorine r- rc:!. .,. =:) Tota1: .'0 0 : 
Co I leeteC'. B,, : J .'rc ~!!c 6176JY c . # : rI.J-95 ~073 ! 
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NOTES 
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samnJing . 
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Rcnso, 'Of ~ "S : uSC & JCCllpnn,,;y 
Buil ing Pe.. :. ff : r7 0:: :',S~ 

Date Reoon e 

/,1 S tore ... e'r. i/icntinl' ;;. 133 



l; Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 Howard County 
TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300Health Department 

website: www.hchealth.org 

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

April 11, 2007 

Williamsburg Group LLC 
5485 Harpers Farm Road 
Columbia, Maryland 21044 

RE: Sheppard Manor, Lot#9 
Well Tag: HO-95-0731 

To Whom It May Concern: 

A sample was collected from a yield test on March 29, 2007 and submitted to GPL 
Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well 
water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity in a 
water supply. In tum, this can provide information regarding naturally occurring radiation (i.e., 
Radionuclides) that may exist in your area of development within the County. 

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of -.03 ± 0.4 picocuries/liter 
(pCilL); while the Gross Beta level was 3.0 ± 0.9 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below 
its maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCilL, while the Gross Beta level was below its 
target value of 50 pCilL (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year). 

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply 
appears safe for all uses. No additional testing for these parameters will be required to secure 
the future Use & Occupancy. However, other standard (potability) testing will still be necessary. 

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 
410-313-1773 if you have any further questions. 

Sincerely, 

/2n .J9Z~{~n, Deput~r
Bureau of Environmental Health 

cc: 	firic Dougherty, MDE Water Mgmt., Groundwater 
~Well & Septic File 

http:www.hchealth.org


State of Maryland 

DHMH - Laboratories Administration 

Division of Environmental Chemistry 


RADIATION LABORATORY 

201 W, Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 

John M. DeBoy, Dr. PH., Director 

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST 

. 15"- ,-:1.- 3 I
Sample Bottle No. A: L--_:""-- No. B: ___ Field Blank Bottle No. A: ___ No.B: ___ 

Plant/Site Name: .> J.o -t <1 County:_~ff ! .~I-F ~~~~~~~~~ _________V I 
Sample Source: ................t..=-,.;/ -~ (--'- Location: _-,-....::... --;--;;v----;:{,---,;-'-~ / _;___:__________:___::_---- --=_ r----l.<::'----+--L-.2.=--'---=--'---_~"- ' ' .-;---'-.r -~ 3t!....'__

iJ (well no., lab sink, sample tap, etc.) 

County: Plant No. 000000000 
CHECK (one per box) 

Drinking Water Community D EmergencySource (raw water) a ­Landfill o Non-community D RoutineDistribution (treated) DStream D Private Recheck DgOther D Other MCL D Special D 

Collector: iff ) ~ Telephone No: Li / - -:: 13 -:;-- (~/6-

Date Collected: ::S / Z. Cj / r:::f- Time Collected: :1 ' /;-,- a.m. / : /,,:;;- p.m.!' 

Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes EI No 0 Iced: Yes 0 No e 
Submitters Code: 0 0 Federal Project: 0 Field Data: ­

Chlorine\./ I /' . ~}lI • ~ , ,...y ~ ~ . ::r;:::. 
'.

../ Test EPA Code Laboratory No, Results (pCi/L) Date Reported 

vi' Gross Alpha 4000 
J ~3717 - tJt)/ v'-t13!"tf7' ~/;//C!~ 

V Gross Beta 4100 'v ~tJ,J-
Radon-222 
Bottle A 

4004 

Radon-222 
Bottle B 

4004 

Field Blank A 4004 

Field Blank B 4004 

Tritium 

Ra - 226 4020 

Ra - 228 4030 

Total Uranium 4006 

Date Received: ____I ____I____ 
Supervisor: _____________________________________________________________ 

FORM REVISED 02/06 • Tel. No.: (410) 767-5537 • Fax. No.: (410) 333-5373 
DHMH 4540 02106 PROGRAM COpy 


